
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-09 - JESSE HAGOURT -
11:24:21.695 1 1:50.033 77.540 52 113 19

11:26:05.247 2 1:43.552 82.393 57 114 19

11:27:52.949 3 1:47.702 79.219 57 112 19

11:29:39.506 4 1:46.557 80.070 54 109 19

11:31:29.601 5 1:50.095 77.497 57 113 19

11:33:17.924 6 1:48.323 78.764 58 115 19

11:35:10.181 7 1:52.257 76.004 52 112 19

11:37:02.247 8 1:52.066 76.134 52 113 19

L2-10 - MARK JACOBS -
11:24:16.161 1 1:46.927 79.793 49 101 19

11:26:02.177 2 1:46.016 80.478 24 85 19

11:27:53.241 3 1:51.064 76.821 46 85 19

11:29:40.720 4 1:47.479 79.383 39 82 19

11:31:30.130 5 1:49.410 77.982 39 82 19

L2-21 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
11:27:21.400 1 1:52.981 75.517 64 110 19

11:29:12.616 2 1:51.216 76.716 96 116 19

11:31:03.850 3 1:51.234 76.703 88 115 19

11:32:52.341 4 1:48.491 78.642 80 110 19

11:34:41.191 5 1:48.850 78.383 97 118 19

11:36:27.946 6 1:46.755 79.921 93 115 19

11:38:17.463 7 1:49.517 77.906 84 112 19

L2-03 - JAY LIM -
11:24:03.786 1 1:46.795 79.891 57 123 19

11:25:52.501 2 1:48.715 78.480 57 123 19

11:27:43.955 3 1:51.454 76.552 59 123 19

11:29:31.784 4 1:47.829 79.125 55 121 19

11:31:21.471 5 1:49.687 77.785 62 123 19

11:33:11.307 6 1:49.836 77.679 60 122 19

11:35:04.542 7 1:53.235 75.348 60 123 19

L2-27 - ALBERT GARCIA -
11:24:43.083 1 1:55.066 74.149 16 75 19

11:26:38.178 2 1:55.095 74.130 21 75 19

11:28:27.532 3 1:49.354 78.022 22 78 19

11:30:19.681 4 1:52.149 76.077 18 78 19

11:32:07.303 5 1:47.622 79.277 23 81 19

11:33:59.107 6 1:51.804 76.312 21 72 19

11:35:49.079 7 1:49.972 77.583 27 75 19

11:37:42.691 8 1:53.612 75.098 34 81 19

L2-07 - DYLAN BRUNT -
11:24:11.274 1 1:51.419 76.576 81 110 19

11:26:01.578 2 1:50.304 77.350 81 110 19

11:27:52.561 3 1:50.983 76.877 76 113 19

11:29:40.300 4 1:47.739 79.191 85 111 19

11:31:39.200 5 1:58.900 71.758 72 113 19

11:33:34.728 6 1:55.528 73.852 66 111 19

11:35:23.653 7 1:48.925 78.329 81 110 19

11:37:11.629 8 1:47.976 79.018 82 111 19

L2-14 - EDWARD HEARN -
11:25:19.722 1 1:58.881 71.769 68 109 19

11:30:12.034 2 4:52.312 29.188 83 110 19

11:32:02.819 3 1:50.785 77.014 85 111 19

11:33:52.775 4 1:49.956 77.595 90 113 19

L2-02 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
11:31:43.922 1 7:19.804 19.400 2 39 19

11:33:35.763 2 1:51.841 76.287 2 39 19

11:35:26.060 3 1:50.297 77.355 2 39 19

L2-04 - THIAGO DUTRA -
11:24:28.277 1 1:55.935 73.593 53 84 19

11:26:19.054 2 1:50.777 77.020 44 74 19

11:28:12.356 3 1:53.302 75.303 50 73 19

11:30:10.912 4 1:58.556 71.966 54 81 19



11:32:01.324 5 1:50.412 77.274 60 87 19

11:33:53.192 6 1:51.868 76.268 46 74 19

L2-19 - KRISTOFFER TESTADO -
11:25:29.668 1 1:57.577 72.565 41 81 19

11:27:28.081 2 1:58.413 72.053 13 83 19

11:29:20.771 3 1:52.690 75.712 34 89 19

11:31:14.533 4 1:53.762 74.999 33 95 19

11:33:09.224 5 1:54.691 74.391 28 92 19

11:34:59.705 6 1:50.481 77.226 35 95 19

L2-01 - JASON ARMSTEAD -
11:25:14.606 1 1:55.032 74.171 18 75 19

11:30:08.342 2 4:53.736 29.046 40 82 19

11:31:59.004 3 1:50.662 77.100 38 84 19

11:33:49.535 4 1:50.531 77.191 41 82 19

11:35:41.675 5 1:52.140 76.083 25 84 19

11:37:32.654 6 1:50.979 76.879 49 84 19

L2-23 - VICTOR MIKHAILOV -
11:25:02.964 1 1:58.649 71.910 51 99 19

11:26:59.185 2 1:56.221 73.412 45 96 19

11:28:51.537 3 1:52.352 75.940 34 95 19

11:30:43.402 4 1:51.865 76.271 40 95 19

11:32:37.853 5 1:54.451 74.547 44 95 19

11:34:28.756 6 1:50.903 76.932 34 92 19

11:36:21.320 7 1:52.564 75.797 25 92 19

11:38:15.588 8 1:54.268 74.667 24 90 19

L3-38 - KAI XING -
11:25:50.142 1 1:55.696 73.745 41 67 19

11:27:47.009 2 1:56.867 73.006 57 70 19

11:32:42.081 3 4:55.072 28.915 42 64 19

11:34:37.275 4 1:55.194 74.066 47 67 19

11:36:28.948 5 1:51.673 76.402 56 67 19

L2-24 - HUBERT TARDIF -
11:24:47.695 1 1:54.843 74.293 32 72 19

11:26:45.395 2 1:57.700 72.489 18 59 19

11:28:37.147 3 1:51.752 76.348 23 72 19

11:30:30.004 4 1:52.857 75.600 32 75 19

11:32:33.313 5 2:03.309 69.192 13 58 19

11:34:25.509 6 1:52.196 76.045 14 60 19

11:36:18.134 7 1:52.625 75.756 21 63 19

11:38:10.214 8 1:52.080 76.124 16 59 19

L2-06 - ALEX PAIK -
11:24:23.096 1 1:54.736 74.362 68 111 19

11:26:16.496 2 1:53.400 75.238 59 111 19

11:28:12.293 3 1:55.797 73.681 63 111 19

11:30:12.361 4 2:00.068 71.060 66 114 19

11:32:05.495 5 1:53.134 75.415 66 113 19

11:33:58.936 6 1:53.441 75.211 70 111 19

11:35:50.762 7 1:51.826 76.297 67 112 19

11:37:44.270 8 1:53.508 75.167 66 111 19

L2-32 - MINGGE LIN -
11:27:31.488 1 1:57.276 72.751 27 86 19

11:29:28.142 2 1:56.654 73.139 23 86 19

11:31:23.721 3 1:55.579 73.820 28 84 19

11:33:15.886 4 1:52.165 76.067 34 86 19

11:35:11.291 5 1:55.405 73.931 43 88 19

11:37:08.756 6 1:57.465 72.634 33 85 19

L1-22 - LEONARD RENICK -
11:29:38.102 1 1:54.526 74.498 32 81 19

11:31:37.998 2 1:59.896 71.162 39 79 19

11:33:33.074 3 1:55.076 74.142 52 90 19

11:35:25.761 4 1:52.687 75.714 56 95 19

11:37:21.313 5 1:55.552 73.837 46 88 19

L2-36 - JINYUAN WEI -
11:27:29.229 1 1:55.204 74.060 27 81 19

11:29:22.088 2 1:52.859 75.599 53 87 19

11:31:15.817 3 1:53.729 75.020 18 63 19

11:33:10.933 4 1:55.116 74.117 16 65 19

11:35:06.046 5 1:55.113 74.118 38 84 19

11:37:01.571 6 1:55.525 73.854 22 75 19



L2-15 - GREG PERDUE -
11:24:43.257 1 1:58.562 71.962 54 93 19

11:26:39.671 2 1:56.414 73.290 53 95 19

11:28:34.694 3 1:55.023 74.176 55 93 19

11:30:31.571 4 1:56.877 73.000 51 92 19

11:32:34.811 5 2:03.240 69.231 55 95 19

11:34:27.976 6 1:53.165 75.394 50 94 19

11:36:26.300 7 1:58.324 72.107 59 92 19

11:38:22.022 8 1:55.722 73.728 43 91 19

L2-25 - BRIAN REYNOLDS -
11:26:38.430 1 2:03.327 69.182 93 110 19

11:28:33.228 2 1:54.798 74.322 81 110 19

11:30:29.189 3 1:55.961 73.576 88 111 19

11:32:31.750 4 2:02.561 69.614 87 109 19

11:34:25.362 5 1:53.612 75.098 86 111 19

11:36:21.538 6 1:56.176 73.440 88 110 19

L2-28 - LUIS MONTOYA -
11:25:20.734 1 2:01.473 70.238 15 55 19

11:27:23.664 2 2:02.930 69.405 16 57 19

11:29:18.919 3 1:55.255 74.027 16 60 19

11:31:14.147 4 1:55.228 74.045 16 56 19

11:33:10.180 5 1:56.033 73.531 18 60 19

11:35:07.910 6 1:57.730 72.471 18 61 19

11:37:01.736 7 1:53.826 74.957 16 57 19

L2-16 - HECTOR VILLALOBOS -
11:24:21.928 1 1:56.342 73.336 95 111 19

11:26:16.127 2 1:54.199 74.712 96 110 19

L2-12 - CHARLES CRAFT -
11:24:55.230 1 1:57.591 72.557 9 54 19

11:26:50.523 2 1:55.293 74.003 7 46 19

11:28:47.130 3 1:56.607 73.169 9 68 19

11:30:43.113 4 1:55.983 73.563 4 37 19

11:32:38.799 5 1:55.686 73.751 7 48 19

11:36:26.036 6 3:47.237 37.547 5 46 19

11:38:20.344 7 1:54.308 74.640 12 72 19

L3-21 - JAMES OSBORN -
11:25:21.416 1 2:01.627 70.149 49 98 19

11:27:24.027 2 2:02.611 69.586 69 90 19

11:29:19.398 3 1:55.371 73.953 63 104 19

11:31:16.442 4 1:57.044 72.896 72 102 19

11:33:12.079 5 1:55.637 73.783 73 105 19

11:35:08.262 6 1:56.183 73.436 69 106 19

11:37:03.209 7 1:54.947 74.226 62 105 19

L2-33 - MINO MIYASHIRO -
11:25:02.093 1 1:59.194 71.581 39 73 19

11:27:01.496 2 1:59.403 71.455 23 73 19

11:28:59.656 3 1:58.160 72.207 29 67 19

11:30:56.016 4 1:56.360 73.324 41 70 19

11:32:51.521 5 1:55.505 73.867 31 69 19

11:34:49.195 6 1:57.674 72.505 21 74 19

11:36:44.912 7 1:55.717 73.732 26 69 19

L2-18 - JAMES CHIU -
11:24:46.592 1 2:00.494 70.809 69 105 19

11:26:48.973 2 2:02.381 69.717 67 105 19

11:28:50.315 3 2:01.342 70.314 68 102 19

11:30:49.863 4 1:59.548 71.369 68 103 19

11:32:50.067 5 2:00.204 70.979 65 103 19

11:34:51.889 6 2:01.822 70.037 70 101 19

11:36:51.212 7 1:59.323 71.503 67 105 19

L2-37 - KABBANI KABBANI -
11:37:08.016 1 1:59.744 71.252 21 81 19

L2-11 - JEFF RICHARDSON -
11:24:58.711 1 2:02.160 69.843 107 112 19

11:27:00.463 2 2:01.752 70.077 97 114 19

11:29:01.614 3 2:01.151 70.425 113 110 19

11:31:03.861 4 2:02.247 69.793 58 69 19

11:33:05.768 5 2:01.907 69.988 43 87 19

11:35:11.003 6 2:05.235 68.128 20 74 19

11:37:11.490 7 2:00.487 70.813 40 76 19



L2-22 - JAMES NEVILLE -
11:25:28.555 1 2:08.831 66.226 13 61 19

11:27:31.164 2 2:02.609 69.587 13 66 19

11:29:34.234 3 2:03.070 69.326 17 60 19

11:31:37.483 4 2:03.249 69.226 16 63 19

11:33:39.006 5 2:01.523 70.209 18 60 19

11:35:42.247 6 2:03.241 69.230 14 70 19

11:37:43.594 7 2:01.347 70.311 12 61 19

L2-26 - PETER WAYDO -
11:25:05.868 1 2:06.527 67.432 53 73 19

11:27:11.188 2 2:05.320 68.082 67 77 19

11:29:14.560 3 2:03.372 69.157 22 60 19

11:31:17.922 4 2:03.362 69.162 55 69 19

11:33:20.189 5 2:02.267 69.782 41 71 19

11:35:24.187 6 2:03.998 68.808 68 74 19

11:37:26.954 7 2:02.767 69.498 62 73 19

L3-43 - ABEL HAILE -
11:25:21.430 1 2:05.644 67.906 58 110 19

11:27:29.870 2 2:08.440 66.428 83 107 19

11:29:36.722 3 2:06.852 67.259 86 109 19

11:31:42.237 4 2:05.515 67.976 74 107 19

11:33:44.653 5 2:02.416 69.697 76 107 19

11:35:49.334 6 2:04.681 68.431 89 107 19

11:37:53.413 7 2:04.079 68.763 75 108 19

L2-34 - YIFEI CHEN -
11:27:23.335 1 2:03.644 69.005 60 101 19

11:29:27.468 2 2:04.133 68.733 62 102 19

L2-13 - FREDDY DURAN -
11:26:02.972 1 2:12.803 64.246 22 67 19

11:28:13.588 2 2:10.616 65.321 35 71 19

11:30:27.181 3 2:13.593 63.866 30 73 19

11:32:40.671 4 2:13.490 63.915 59 74 19

11:34:52.170 5 2:11.499 64.883 77 77 19

11:37:02.997 6 2:10.827 65.216 36 69 19
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